
1
OCTOBER 4, 2023 TRANSPORTATION, INFRASTRUCTURE & 

OPERATIONS COMMITTEE



2

ORDINANCE NO. 230851
Asphalt and Concrete Restoration, Renewal No. 1, Change Order No. 1

Authorizing a $2,300,000.00 construction contract Change Order No. 1 with Superior Bowen
Asphalt Co., LLC, for the Asphalt and Concrete Restoration, Renewal No. 1 project for a total
contract amount of $8,800,000.00.

 

October 4, 2023

Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations 
Committee

KC Water



3KC Water

ORDINANCE 
NO. 230851

Before/After Water Main 
Replacement Asphalt done per SR-1 –

Norby Road and Longview Road

Before

After

After



4KC Water

THANK YOU


